

Hike for The Heart of Hastings Hospice -Pledge Form

This Pledge Form is used to record cash and Cheque donations only Online donations can be made by visiting

https://www.heartofhastingshospice.ca/hikeforhohhetransfer: payments@heartofhastingshospice.ca

Fundraiser's First Name	Fundraiser's Last Name	Fundraiser's Primary Contact	
Fundraiser's Email			
Team Name (if applicable)		PageofPledge Forms	

Donor's Name	Mailing Address	Phone	Email Address	Pledge	Paid
				Amount	
Total of Pledges & Paid Donations on this page					
		D	onations of \$20 eligible for Tax receipt		



Hike For The Heart of Hastings Hospice The Month of May 2022

Please return this completed Donation Form to The Heart of Hastings Hospice, 17 McKenzie St. Madoc, Ontario as soon as your hike is completed or by 4pm on Wednesday June 1, 2022

- **1.** Register at as an individual or team at https://www.heartofhastingshospice.ca/hikeforhohh or by calling 613-473-1880 Ext 103 by May 1st.
- **2.** Download your Pledge Form at https://www.heartofhastingshospice.ca/hikeforhohh or Pick up your form at The Heart of Hastings Hospice 17 McKenzie St. Madoc
- 3. Choose your personal goal for walking in the month of May. Then collect pledges based on that goal.
- **4.** This is your opportunity to give back, while enjoying nature and practicing self care, setting personal goals and accomplishing them on your own schedule.
- **5.** Make it a group event by creating a team and collecting pledges together. Share your teams link on social media and via email. Hashtag your images with #hikeforHOHH
- **6.** You are responsible for collecting all pledges Online donations can be made at https://www.heartofhastingshospice.ca/hikeforhohh or over the phone, or payments can be sent to payments@heartofhastingshopice.ca.
- **7.** Pledge forms are for cash and cheques only all online donations can be made online at https://www.heartofhastingshospice.ca/hikeforhohh
- **8.** All Pledges are to be submitted by Wed June 1st 2022 at 4pm.
- 9. Get outside, have fun and make a difference in your community!

Thank you for supporting The Heart of Hastings Hospice!